



The Bread Factory
 Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
 020 8457 2080

Product Name	CAKE Mince Pie Large Dem x6 BOXED48Gail		
Product Code	F CKM07019 BF		
Product Description	CAKE Mince Pie Large Demerara x6 BOXED Gails		
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	trace	trace
	Celery	no	no
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	no	no
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	no	no
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	no	no
	Soya	no	no
	Sulphites	yes	yes
Ingredients	Mincemeat (55%) (Sugar, Apple Puree, Currants (Currants, Sunflower Oil), Sultanas (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Candied Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sucrose, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Sunflower Oil, Mixed Spice, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid)), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Butter (Milk), Icing Sugar (Sugar, Anti-Caking Agent (Calcium Phosphate)), Bramley Apple (7%) (Sulphites), Pasteurised Free-Range Egg Yolk, Demerara Sugar, Pasteurised Free-Range Egg White, Cranberries (2%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Currants (2%) (Currants, Sunflower Oil), Brandy (2%) (Brandy, Colour Alkaline Caramel)), Whipping Cream (Milk)		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life	7 Days		
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	1743.14	1045.88
	Energy (kcal)	415.551	249.331
	Fat (g)	13.0154	7.80927
	Saturates (g)	7.90674	4.74404
	Carbohydrates(g)	70.5061	42.3037
	Total Sugars (g)	49.5703	29.7422
	Protein (g)	4.3543	2.61258
	Salt (g)	0.18986	0.113916
	Fibre (g)	2.35577	1.41346

Storage Conditions	Ambient
Additional Information	Dimension LxWxH (mm): 65x65x30 Dimension tolerance: +/- 10% Nomimal (minimum) weight (g): 60 Target (+10%): 66 Number of slices or portions: 6